Mr Vinayak Pradhan

Advocate & Solicitor, West Malaysia (1974). Advocate & Solicitor, Supreme Court, Singapore (1981). Consultant in the law firm SKRINE, Advocates & Solicitors, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

Mr Pradhan was an active sportsman in his youth with his principal sports being hockey and cricket. He captained the Malaysian Combined Schools, University of Singapore. VIOBA (First Division KL League) and Malaysian Bar cricket teams and played cricket for the State of Johore, Malaysia.

2014 – 17th Asian Games, Incheon, South Korea. Appointed by the Court of Arbitration of Sport as one of the 6 ad hoc judges empanelled to deal with disputes arising out of the Games.

Independent Member of the Trust Management Committee of the Olympic Council of Malaysia

Recent publication: Co-author on chapters in "Arbitration in Malaysia – A Practical Guide" (2016) on Sports Arbitration in Malaysia (with Paul Hayes) and Investment Arbitration in Malaysia (with Avinash Pradhan)

Commissioner of the United Nations Compensation Commission (August 1998 to August 2003);

Past President (2013) of the Chartered Institute of Arbitrators (U.K.);

Vice Chair ICC Commission on Arbitration (2008 to 2017);

Additional Member of the ICC Court of Arbitration from 1 July 2017;

Member of Permanent Court of Arbitration (2003 to 2015);

Member of ICSID Panels on Conciliation and Arbitration (2008 to 2014);

Member of Court of Arbitration for Sport from 2006;

Member of Council of Advisors of the Kuala Lumpur Regional Centre for Arbitration.